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100 Km Rosettes


Emily Strawford and Equuleus


Caroline Strawford and Nutmeg


Karen Davies and Acorn N’Kira


Michelle Fox and Mouse


Sue Linney and Artizana Tah-Zen


June Davies and Bryngarn Rosie Ribbon


Jo Crouch and Kazeme El Mystral


Abigail Summerfield and Lady


Krissie Jones and Saunders Pageboy


Claire Rosser and Inferno/Fleur 1


Liz Watts and Dai Jones


Alex Tennant and Earlsdon


Sue Box and Eskar


Sue Box and Kazeme El Mystral


Alex Tennant and Tarick Al Hfifa


Angela Corner and Zakhahn




200 Km Rosettes


Nicola Smith and Cariad Charisma


Charlotte Fleming and Jamana


Alex Tennant and Inferno


Sue Box and Ryu


400 Km Rosettes


Hilary Cuming and Benzuga


Angela Corner and Consider Me


Alex Tennant and Fleur 1


500 Km Rosettes


Charlotte Fleming and Zakhir


Junior Rosette


Emily Strawford


High Distance Native - Pantyfid Rocky Trophy


1st     Liz Watts and Dai Jones


2nd    June Davies and Bryngarn Rosie Ribbon


High Distance Thoroughbred - Efosa Trophy


1st Nicola Smith and Cariad Charisma


High Distance Unregistered - Beluga Trophy


1st   Michelle Fox and Mouse


2nd  Jean Pritchard and Shadow Habibi




High Point Pure Bred Arab - Cross Country Trophy


1st   Charlotte Fleming and Zakhir


2nd  Angela Corner and Consider Me


3rd   Alex Tennant and Fleur 1


HIgh Point Part Bred Arab


Gwobr Dycnwch Traws-gwlad Cymru 


(Cross Country Welsh Endurance Prize)


1st    Hilary Cuming and Benzuga


2nd   Liz Watts and Ishtar Spirit


3rd    Alex Tennant and Watilou Countillaus


High Point Novice - Nerina Trophy


1st   Charlotte Fleming and Jamana


2nd  Krissie Jones and Saunders Pageboy


3rd   Alex Tennant (and Claire Rosser) and Inferno


4th   Angela Corner and Zakhahn


5th   Alex Tennant and Tarick Al Hfifa


High Point Junior  - Thomas Cup


1st  Emily Strawford


High Distance Part Bred  - Non Arab


Ride Wales Trophy


1st   Emily Strawford and Equuleus


2nd  Caroline Strawford and Nutmeg




High Point Mare - Lady Marina Cup


1st   Alex Tennant and Fleur 1


2nd  Charlotte Fleming and Jamana


3rd   Liz Watts and Ishtar Spirit


High Point Gelding


Troed y Rhiw Trophy


1st   Charlotte Fleming and Zakhir


2nd  Hilary Cuming and Benzuga


3rd   Angela Corner and Consider Me


Pairs Rosettes High Distance Award


Michelle Fox  with Mouse and Liz Watts with Dai Jones


High Point Rider


Goldenaire Trophy


1st     Alex Tennant and Fleur 1


2nd    Alex Tennant and Inferno


3rd     Sue Box and Kazeme El Mystral


E and  TL Jones Trophy for Associate Member


1st   Emily Strawford


2nd  Caroline Strawford


The De Cymru Championship


1st   Alex Tennant




Special Rosettes


For outstanding services as helpers at events


Sheila and John Woolvin


Jean Pritchard’s family and friends


Welsh Inter-Group Challenge 2013


4th Place - De Cymru Group


Alex Tennant                   Angela Corner


Hilary Cuming                 Jean Pritchard


Charlotte Fleming           Richard Coulton


Krissie Jones                  Sue Linney


June Davies


Karen Davies


Sue Box


